:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9583856

Jul 24, 2024 14:14 (UTC)

In epoch 299,495 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 161089 - 0.063849291 ETH®
214.72 USD

2 161090 - 0.018872901 ETH®
63.46 USD

3 161091 - 0.018738957 ETH&®
63.01 USD

4 161092 - 0.018665479 ETH®
62.77 USD

S 161094 - 0.018744277 ETH®
63.03 USD

6 161097 - 0.018530410 ETH®
62.31 USD

7 161098 - 0.018624321 ETH®
62.63 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9583856
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/299495
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/161089
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/161090
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/161091
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/161092
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/161094
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/161097
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/161098

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

161100

161102

161105

161107

161108

161115

161118

161119

161124

Validator Id

1456732

Amount

0.018723449
62.96 USD

0.018763078
63.10 USD

0.018784860
63.17 USD

0.018487329
62.17 USD

0.059437632
199.88 USD

0.018535906
62.33 USD

0.018757593
63.08 USD

0.018765420
63.10 USD

0.018783125
63.16 USD

Amount

+ 0.045612413

153.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/161100
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/161102
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/161105
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/161107
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/161108
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/161115
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/161118
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/161119
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/161124
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1456732

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



