

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-12 19:56 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9583856</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 24, 2024 · 14:14 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>299,495</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>161089</u>	- 0.063849291 ETH ⊘ 214.72 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>161090</u>	- 0.018872901 ETH ↔ 63.46 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>161091</u>	- 0.018738957 ETH ⊘ 63.01 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>161092</u>	- 0.018665479 ETH ⊘ 62.77 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>161094</u>	- 0.018744277 ETH ⊘ 63.03 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>161097</u>	- 0.018530410 ETH ⊘ 62.31 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>161098</u>	- 0.018624321 ETH ⊘ 62.63 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>161100</u>	- 0.018723449 ETH ⊘ 62.96 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>161102</u>	- 0.018763078 ETH ⊘ 63.10 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>161105</u>	- 0.018784860 ETH ③ 63.17 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>161107</u>	- 0.018487329 ETH ⊘ 62.17 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>161108</u>	- 0.059437632 ETH ⊘ 199.88 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>161115</u>	- 0.018535906 ETH ⊘ 62.33 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>161118</u>	- 0.018757593 ETH ⊘ 63.08 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>161119</u>	- 0.018765420 ETH ⊘ 63.10 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>161124</u>	- 0.018783125 ETH ⊘ 63.16 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1456732</u>	+ 0.045612413 ETH ⊘

153.39 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.